
1 Крюченков Арсений 2009 7,9 7,9 3юн Борташевич ДА

2 Мазура Владислав 2009 7,8 8,0 3юн Молявко АЭ

3 Волк Ярослав 2009 7,9 8,1 3юн Юрченко АЮ

4 Буркун Григорий 2009 8,8 8,8 б/р Янчуревич АС, Железнова ЕГ

5 Тоистев Кирилл 2009 10,0 б/р Зарядова РЭ

в/к Базукевич Никита 2008 8,5 б/р Молявко АЭ, Янчуревич АС

1 Волк Ярослав 2009 9,8 Юрченко АЮ

2 Мукосей Максим 2009 10,4 Железнова ЕГ

3 Худик Илья 2009 11,2 Молявко АЭ

1 Мукосей Максим 2009 1.39,8 Железнова ЕГ

2 Крюченков Арсений 2009 1.42,1 Борташевич ДА

3 Мазура Владислав 2009 1.44,4 Молявко АЭ

4 Буркун Григорий 2009 1.47,2 Янчуревич АС, Железнова ЕГ

в/к Базукевич Никита 2008 2.09,9 Молявко АЭ, Янчуревич АС

50м

1 Артемьев Павел 2010 7,5 7,2 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

2 Иргенсон Данила 2010 7,7 7,4 2юн Янчуревич АС

3 Якимчик Даниил 2010 7,8 7,6 3юн Железнова ЕГ

4 Пестунов Даниил 2010 7,6 8,2 3юн Зарядова РЭ

5 Новицкий Артем 2010 7,9 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Кисель Владислав 2010 8,2 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ  Шилова ЕН

7 Демидович Владислав 2010 8,5 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ  Шилова ЕН

8 Понаморенко Глеб 2010 8,9 б/р Гудойть ВИ

1 Артемьев Павел 2010 9,1 Лихачевская ЖВ

2 Перескоков Дмитрий 2010 9,5 Зарядова РЭ

3 Новицкий Артем 2010 9,9 Лихачевская ЖВ  Шилова ЕН

4 Кисель Владислав 2010 10,2 Лихачевская ЖВ  Шилова ЕН

5 Понаморенко Глеб 2010 10,6 Гудойть ВИ

6 Демидович Владислав 2010 10,7 Лихачевская ЖВ  Шилова ЕН

1 Пестунов Даниил 2010 1.37,5 Зарядова РЭ

2 Иргенсон Данила 2010 1.40,8 Янчуревич АС

3 Токть Николай 2010 1.59,5 Климук ВК

в/к Артемьев Павел 2010 1.33,7 Лихачевская ЖВ

50м с/б

500м

юноши   2010г.р.

50м с/б

500м

Первенство УСУ "Гродненская СДЮШОР №2"  по легкой атлетике                                                                                                                             

среди  юношей и девушек  2009г.р. и 2010г.р., 2011г.р. и моложе

13 марта 2021 года                                                    г. Гродно ЦСК "Неман"
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юноши   2009г.р.

50м



50м

1 Пузач Евгений 2011 7,9 7,7 3юн Юрченко АЮ

2 Юрченко Егор 2012 8,0 7,8 3юн Юрченко АЮ

3 Езерский Александр 2011 8,4 8,6 б/р Зарецкий ПС

4 Рудаковский Захар 2013 8,5 8,8 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ  Шилова ЕН

5 Кузиков Даниил 2011 8,7 б/р Юрченко АЮ

6 Козак Артем 2011 8,9 б/р Железнова ЕГ

7 Степаненко Михаил 2011 9,4 б/р Янчуревич АС

1 Юрченко Егор 2012 9,6 Юрченко АЮ

2 Кузиков Даниил 2011 10,6 Юрченко АЮ

3 Козак Артем 2011 11,9 Железнова ЕГ, Янчуревич АС

1 Пузач Евгений 2011 55,2 3юн Юрченко АЮ

2 Курилов Максим 58,4 3юн Климук ВК

3 Козак Артем 2011 1.04,3 б/р Железнова ЕГ

4 Езерский Александр 2011 1.05,4 б/р Зарецкий ПС

5 Володько Артем 1.07,6 б/р Климук ВК

1 Тихомирова Александра 2009 7,5 7,4 3 Железнова ЕГ

2 Москальцова Влада 2009 7,6 7,6 3 Борташевич ДА

3 Буйновская Альбина 2009 7,6 7,7 3 Климук ВК

4 Жегало Дарья 2009 7,9 8,1 1юн Матук АВ

5 Наумовец Валерия 2009 7,9 8,2 1юн Зарядова РЭ

6 Езерская София 2009 8,2 1юн Зарецкий ПС

6 Гузино Милана 2009 8,2 1юн Молявко АЭ

8 Жигмонт Елизавета 2009 8,3 2юн Железнова ЕГ

9 Дайлидко Елизавета 2009 8,4 2юн Молявко АЭ

10 Жук Марья 2009 8,4 2юн Железнова ЕГ

11 Синкевич Мария 2009 8,5 2юн Железнова ЕГ

12 Саросек Ирина 2009 8,6 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

13 Давидович Полина 2009 9,0 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

14 Жигмонт Виктория 2009 9,2 3юн Железнова ЕГ

14 Рутковская Екатерина 2009 9,2 3юн Матук АВ

16 Синкевич Эльвира 2009 9,3 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

17 Новицкая Виолетта 2009 10,1 б/р Железнова ЕГ

вк Скибицкая Виктория 2008 7,8 1юн Андрушевский АП

1 Тихомирова Александра 2009 8,9 8,8 Железнова ЕГ

2 Буйновская Альбина 2009 9,3 9,8 Климук ВК

3 Саросек Ирина 2009 10,4 10,3 Лихачевская ЖВ

4 Давидович Полина 2009 10,5 10,6 Лихачевская ЖВ

5 Синкевич Мария 2009 10,8 Железнова ЕГ

1 Чечетко Ксения 2009 1.40,1 Климук ВК

2 Дайлидко Елизавета 2009 1.44,1 Молявко АЭ

3 Жук Марья 2009 1.44,3 Железнова ЕГ

4 Жегало Дарья 2009 1.44,6 Матук АВ

5 Наумовец Валерия 2009 1.46,1 Зарядова РЭ

6 Москальцова Влада 2009 1.53,4 Борташевич ДА

вк Скибицкая Виктория 2008 2.00,2 Андрушевский АП

юноши   2011г.р. и моложе

50м с/б

50м с/б

500м

девушки   2009г.р.

50м

300м



50м

1 Побудей Ксения 2010 7,2 7,2 2 Юрченко АЮ

2 Дремлюг Алиция 2010 7,5 7,4 3 Юрченко АЮ

3 Еремина Валерия 2010 7,5 7,5 3 Юрченко АЮ

4 Семчишина Анастасия 2010 7,7 8,0 3 Юрченко АЮ

5 Олихвер Вероника 2010 7,7 8,2 3 Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Гукиш Анастасия 2010 8,0 1юн Юрченко АЮ

7 Рукша Дарья 2010 8,2 1юн Матук АВ

8 Зубрицкая Екатерина 2010 8,3 2юн Молявко АЭ

9 Лукас Ксения 2010 8,5 2юн Молявко АЭ

10 Бердовская Милана 2010 8,6 2юн Молявко АЭ

11 Зубакина Алена 2010 8,8 3юн Матук АВ

12 Богуш ксения 2010 9,4 б/р Молявко АЭ

1 Дремлюг Алиция 2010 8,7 Юрченко АЮ

2 Побудей Ксения 2010 9,8 Юрченко АЮ

3 Лукас Ксения 2010 11,0 Молявко АЭ

1 Еремина Валерия 2010 1.33,9 Юрченко АЮ

2 Семчишина Анастасия 2010 1.36,8 Юрченко АЮ

3 Гукиш Анастасия 2010 1.38,7 Юрченко АЮ

4 Рукша Дарья 2010 1.44,2 Матук АВ

5 Олихвер Вероника 2010 1.49,5 Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Петруленко Виктория 2010 2.05,2 Климук ВК

50м

1 Тетерюкова Мелания 2011 8,2 8,1 1юн Юрченко АЮ

2 Кучер София 2011 8,4 8,3 2юн Андрушевский АП

3 Никитина Ксения 2011 8,5 8,5 2юн Юрченко АЮ

4 Дрозд Дарья 2011 8,5 8,6 2юн Матук АВ

5 Попова Виолетта 8,6 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

5 Олешкевич Валерия 2011 8,6 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

7 Чернявская Вера 2011 8,8 3юн Янчуревич АС

8 Лысевич Елизавета 2012 8,9 3юн Борташевич ДА

8 Повайбо Надежда 2011 8,9 3юн Матук АВ

10 Пестунова Алиса 9,2 3юн Зарядова РЭ

1 Тихомирова Адриана 2013 8,0 Железнова ЕГ

2 Тетерюкова Мелания 2011 8,4 Юрченко АЮ

3 Попова Виолетта 9,2 Лихачевская ЖВ

4 Олешкевич Валерия 2011 9,6 Лихачевская ЖВ

1 Кучер София 2011 56,6 2юн Андрушевский АП

2 Никитина Ксения 2011 58,3 3юн Юрченко АЮ

3 Лысевич Елизавета 2012 58,4 3юн Борташевич ДА

4 Дрозд Дарья 2011 1.00,9 3юн Матук АВ

5 Тихомирова Адриана 2013 1.02,3 3юн Железнова ЕГ

6 Повайбо Надежда 2011 1.07,5 б/р Матук АВ

7 Пестунова Алиса 1.08,9 б/р Зарядова РЭ

8 Чернявская Вера 2011 1.12,2 б/р Янчуревич АС

300м

50м с/б

девушки  2010г.р.

50м с/б

500м

девушки  2011г.р. и моложе


